CRAFTMADE

Specs

Mounting Location
Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Wattage

Carton Size (CU FT)

Indoor
14.79
E26

Al19
100
2.49

Chicago - 53134-FB

4 Light Foyer

Color Flat Black
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The strong lines and larger scale of the Chicago collection by
Craftmade make a bold statement easily at home in any setting.
The coordinating clear seeded glass vanities and mini pendant
provide excellent lighting options for any bathroom large or small.

Dimensions

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Leadwire Length (in.)
Canopy Width (in.)
Canopy Height (in.)
Canopy Length (in.)

25.50
120
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