## **CRAFTMADE**



## **Chicago - 53134-FB**

4 Light Foyer

## Color Flat Black





The strong lines and larger scale of the Chicago collection by Craftmade make a bold statement easily at home in any setting. The coordinating clear seeded glass vanities and mini pendant provide excellent lighting options for any bathroom large or small.

## Specs ^ Dimensions

Mounting Location	Indoor	Width (in.)	18
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	14.79	Height (in.)	25.50
Bulb Base	E26	Leadwire Length (in.)	120
Bulbs	4	Canopy Width (in.)	5
Bulb Size	A19	Canopy Height (in.)	1
Bulb Wattage	100	Canopy Length (in.)	5
Carton Size (CU FT)	2.49		

Craftmade • PO Box 191063 • Dallas, TX • 75219 • • • © 2022 All Rights Reserved